1625nm 10mW DFB Butterfly Laser Diode
1625nm 10mW DFB Butterfly Laser Diode
1 .Features:
Multi-Quantum Well (MQW) Distributed Feedback(DFB) lasers;
14-pin Butterfly package;
Built-in thermistor, and TEC;
Fiber type can be SMF-28e or PM fiber;
Operating temperature: -20~ +70℃;

6 NC 9 NC
7 NC 8 NC
8 . Ordering Information:
BFLD -XXXX -XX XX -XX X
Laser type Wavelength Output power Fiber type Connector type PIN-OUT
DFB Laser
1310: 1310nm
1550: 1550nm
CWDM
DWDM
10: 10mW
20: 20mW
Customized
SM : Single mode
PM : Polarization
maintaining
FA : FC/APC
SA : SC/APC
Other
Null: Type 1
2: Type 2
E.g.:BFLD-1625-10SM-FA (Order information: 1625nm DFB Laser diode with 10mW output
power, and SM fiber with FC/APC connector, PIN-OUT is Type 1).